10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

ORANGEVILLE TOWN BOARD
AGENDA
September 8, 2022
Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Public Comments or Questions
Mary Kern - Assessor
Approval of Meeting Minutes
Supervisor’s Report
Zoning Officers Report
Highway Superintendent’s Report

Town Clerk’s Report

Correspondence

Highway Abstract #9 of 2022 including vouchers 141 - 153 totaling

$

General Abstract #9 of 2022 including vouchers 172 — 188 totaling
$41,827.26.

Other

Adjournment



