## ORANGEVILLE TOWN BOARD AGENDA September 8, 2022

1.	Call to Order
2.	Pledge of Allegiance
3.	Public Comments or Questions
4.	Mary Kern - Assessor
5.	Approval of Meeting Minutes
6.	Supervisor's Report
7.	Zoning Officers Report
8.	Highway Superintendent's Report
9.	Town Clerk's Report
10.	Correspondence
11.	Highway Abstract #9 of 2022 including vouchers 141 - 153 totaling \$
12.	General Abstract #9 of 2022 including vouchers 172 – 188 totaling \$41,827.26.
13.	Other
14.	Adjournment